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General information about company

Scrip code 543520

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE0J2K01014

Name of the company

Global Longlife Hospital and Research Limited

Whether company is SME

Yes

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Half yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
l Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whu?ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 25 0.09
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 25 0.1
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
)

Category
of
shareholder

an

Nos. Of
shareholders
(1IT)

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly paid-
up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

Shareholding as a % of total
no. of shares (calculated as
per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class eg:
X

Class
egly

Total

Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

@A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

5699990

5699990

54.29

5699990

5699990

54.29

(B)

Public

944

4800010

4800010

45.71

4800010

4800010

45.71

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(&)

Shares
underlying
DRs

(&)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

948

10500000

10500000

100

10500000

10500000
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Number of
asa % Number of Shares
No. Of . . pledged or P
assuming full | Locked in shares - Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares . otherwise
No. of . conversion of | (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding L (XIIT) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as :
Outstanding . convertible held in
€8) shareholder . Outstanding . a percentage of A A L
convertible securities . sa Sa | dematerialized
(I1) L Warrants diluted share % of % of
securities . and No. Of . - 00 00 form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X (Xi) Wi capital) (XI)= total | No. | total u u u
X) arrants (VID+(X)Asa |No. (@) | g s category | category | category
(Xi) (a) 5% of Shares | (a) | Shares Q) (i) (iii)
22B+C2 held held
( ) (b) ®)
Promoter
(A) & 54.29 5699990 | 100 5699990
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 45.71 1300010 | 27.08 4550000 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 7000000 | 66.67 10249990 0 0 0
file:///C:/Users/inala/Desktop/Insiya Data/Practice/Clients/0 Listed Companies/Global Longlife Hospital and Research Limited/0. Quarterly/2022-2023/... 5/14



11/14/22, 12:37 PM

Shareholding Pattern 30.09.2022.html

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)
No. of g;rtl(; f gl(;}gsf Total nos. | Shareholding as a % of
. R . Total
Category & Name of Nos. Of fully pa}ld paid-up | underlying shares_held total no. of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Y ao/
Sr. the Shareholders (T) shareholders | up equity equity Denosito Vi) = (calculated as per asa’o
(11D shares held Sgares Regei tsry (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As of
av) P (V1) a % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total
held (V) | (VD) Total | vatin
X egy oung
rights
A Table II - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 5699990 5699990 | 54.29 5699990 5699990 |54.29
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 5699990 5699990 54.29 5699990 5699990 |54.29
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 4 5699990 5699990 | 54.29 5699990 5699990 | 54.29
Promoter Group
A=A)DHA)
()]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
) holding nominal | g/, 1252010 1252010 | 11.92 1252010 1252010 | 11.92
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal 1, 5 2869000 2869000 |27.32 2869000 2869000 |27.32
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident
(1) Indians (NRIs) 11 13000 13000 0.12 13000 13000 0.12
1) Bodies Corporate 7 499000 499000 4.75 499000 499000 4.75
(m) Any Other (specify) |69 167000 167000 1.59 167000 167000 | 1.59
Sub-Total (B)(4) 944 4800010 4800010 45.71 4800010 4800010 |[45.71
Total Public
Sharcholding 944 4800010 4800010  |45.71 4800010 4800010 |45.71
B)=B)1)+(B) ' '
@+B)3)HB)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 948 10500000 10500000 | 100 10500000 10500000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 948 10500000 10500000 | 100 10500000 10500000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
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Number of
Shareholding , asa | Number of Sfla:iresd
No. Of No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares |? E gec or Sub-categorization of shares
Sha No. of Underlying conversion of (XID) otherwise Number of
ares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered | NUMDEr 0
Underlying . . . (X11I) equity shares
. Underlying | convertible securities (as a :
Sr. Outstanding . - held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A .
convertible . sa Sa | dematerialized
” Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of | form (XIV)
S§(CM1 1es (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (X1)= total | No. | total orm Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) (a) (VID+(X) Asa % of |No-@) | qpoocl () | Shares category | category | category
(A+B+(C2) held held ® (i1) (iii)
(W] (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 54.29 5699990 | 100 5699990
(SI“)b'T"tal Y 54.29 5699990 | 100 5699990
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 54.29 5699990 | 100 5699990
Group (A)=
(AM)+(A)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(g) 11.92 10 0 1252000 0 0 0
(h) 27.32 1300000 | 45.31 2619000 0 0 0
@) 0.12 0 0 13000 0 0 0
0 4.75 0 0 499000 0 0 0
(m) 1.59 0 0 167000 0 0 0
(S‘Bb'TOtal (B) 45.71 1300010 | 27.08 4550000 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 4571 1300010 | 27.08 4550000 0 0 0
(B)2)*+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 7000000 | 66.67 10249990
Total 100 7000000 | 66.67 10249990
(A+B+C) ’
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SURESHKUMAR
BABULAL JANI

DHRUV
SURESHKUMAR JANI

ARUNABEN
SURESHKUMAR JANI

SUCHETA
DHRUVKUMAR JANI

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ABOPJ8044N

AHYPJ4470A

ABGPIJS351E

ATZPI7528A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1500000

2398990

1000

1800000

5699990

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WM+ (VD

1500000

2398990

1000

1800000

5699990

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.29

22.85

0.01

17.14

54.29

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1500000

2398990

1000

1800000

5699990

Class eg:y

Total

1500000

2398990

1000

1800000

5699990

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.29

22.85

0.01

17.14

54.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.29

22.85

0.01

17.14

54.29

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1500000

2398990

1000

1800000

5699990

As a % of'total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbere

d (X1II)

No. (a)
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Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1500000

2398990

1000

1800000

5699990

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

ANANT WEALTH CONSULTANTS

TOUCHLINE SECURITIES

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAJCAT3TIG

AADCT2616F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

159000

321000

480000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

159000

321000

480000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.51

3.06

4.57

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

159000

321000

480000

Class eg:y

Total

159000

321000

480000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.51

3.06

4.57

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.51

3.06

4.57

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DARSHANA YOGESH
SANGHAVI

NIRAJ RAIJNIKANT
SHAH

RAJESH K
AGRAWAL

YASHWANTLAL
DAXINI

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAXFB6487H

AJLPS4690]

AAQPA3523N

ABOPD5970F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

408000

681000

1050000

250000

2389000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WM+ (VD

408000

681000

1050000

250000

2389000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.89

6.49

10

2.38

22.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (

IX)

Class eg: X

408000

681000

1050000

250000

2389000

Class eg:y

Total

408000

681000

1050000

250000

2389000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.89

6.49

10

2.38

22.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.89

6.49

10

2.38

22.75

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

1050000

250000

1300000

As a % of'total
Shares held (b)

0

100

100

54.42

Number of equity
shares held in

408000

681000

1050000

0

2139000
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dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) | 0 0 0
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